11/1/2015

Directions - North Hollywood Metro Station - North Hollywood - North Hollywood, CA

Driving directions

26415 Bouquet Canyon Rd, Santa
Clarita, CA 91350, USA

24.3 mi - about 29 mins

1.

10.
11.

Head southwest onBouque
t Canyon Rd

Turn right onto Valencia
Bivd

Take the Interstate 5 Sramp
to Los Angeles

Merge onto I-5 S

Keep left at the fork to stay
onl-58S

Keep left at the fork to stay
onl-58

Take the California 170
Sexit toward Hollywood

Continue onto CA-170 S

Take exit 7 for Burbank
Blvd

Turn left onto Burbank Blvd

Turn right onto Lankershim
Blvd

0.2 mi

2.6 mi

0.2 mi

6.1 mi
4.3 mi

5.3 mi

0.5 mi

3.9 mi
0.2 mi

0.6 mi
0.3 mi

5398 Lankershim Blvd, North Hollywood,
CA 91601, USA
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